TALLINK GRUPP AS

TALLINK GRUPP AS

ISIN: EE3100004466

Overview

2020/01/10 13:14:00

Price
0.9300 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-23.77% (-0.29)

ISIN EE3100004466
Symbol TAL1T
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 454 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

- (0)

1.0030 (3,081)
0.9300 EUR
0.9300 EUR
0.9300 EUR
1.22 EUR
0.961461 EUR
482,631
448,850.00

1

482,631

0.960

0.955

0.950

0.945

0.940

0.935

0.930

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100004466&ID_NOTATION=39894641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d55be5c430d66bb7fcf33819cd3897133bb4dfa6b92982529788471b46712c97&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ee9b40f0c8a2105d&time=1724357455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=472b00f6a0f321d8ceaaca6bdb2eb02e4d88597fa09894810a18d129c3baeeee&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b02967151f5b12c4&time=1724357455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa55ed826fa78be9af306543a8afc15906d9d94f751e4504cad2cda4815ab11b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=757a186b543ef2a3a&time=1724357455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d65a190a2ce1264fb4c5ccf55726b89b302bdefce754e0ddf6ba86bb6368057d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9067d39ccad29a86f&time=1724357455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79e2de6884d83f56a6c303919c1fe6fd98cf9b4e031bcc4cbd1e3d46ca50a80f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37704e891587d0bed&time=1724357455&tool=RSC

TALLINK GRUPP AS

Details

2020/01/10 13:14:00

Price
0.9300 EUR

Difference © -23.77% (-0.29)

General attributes

ISIN EE3100004466
Symbol TAL1T
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 454 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) 1.0030 (3,081)
Open 0.9300 EUR
High 0.9300 EUR
Low 0.9300 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.22 EUR
VWAP 0.961461 EUR
Volume (pcs) 482,631
Trading volume 448,850.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 482,631
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.25 0.08 0.21
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
0.960
0.955 e
A
0.950
0.945 A+
0.940
0.935
0.930
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR ()
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:21 0.56 EUR  0.00 6
21
OMX Baltic Market 2024/08/ 15:30 0.61 EUR  0.04 207
Tallinn 21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:43 0.614 EUR 0.00 1
21
London Stock 2020/01/ 13:14 0.9300 EUR 0.45 1
Exchange 10
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 0.598 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39894641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011888

TALLINK GRUPP AS

21

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:31 0.593 EUR 0.00 5
21

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:43 0.592 EUR 0.00 1
21
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15002549

TALLINK GRUPP AS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
TALLINK GRUPP AS

Sadama 5/7 - 10111 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-409-800
Fax: +372-6-409-810
E-mail: info@tallink.ee

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paavo Nogene Chairman of Managing

Board
Elise Nassar Member of Executive
Committee
Harri Member of Executive
Hanschmidt Committee
Margus Member of Executive
Schults Committee
Piret Mirk- Member of Executive
Dubout Committee

Board of directors

Enn Pant Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Ain Member of Supervisory

Hanschmidt  Board

Eve Pant Member of Supervisory
Board

Kalev Jarvelill Member of Supervisory
Board

Raino Paron  Member of Supervisory
Board

Toivo Ninnas  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@tallink.ee
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